Critical Link, LLC                  MitySOM-C10L System on Module
www.CriticalLink.com  06-Jan-2023
      1                 Copyright © 2022, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
60-000063-1B
FEATURES
 Altera Cyclone 10 LP – U484 FPGA
- Up To 80K Logic Elements (LE)

                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
60-000063-1B
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the standard module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these configurations please contact your Critical Link
representative or visit one of our authorized distributors.
Table 8: Standard Model Numbers
Model
Speed
Grade
Hyper
RAM
FPGA
KLE
NOR
Temperature Ratings
C10L-7N-3XX-RI 7 N/A 16 16MB -40oC to 85o C
C10L-7Q-3X3-RI 7 32 MB 80 16MB -40oC to 85o C
MitySOM-C10L Module Family Model Number Guide
If you a module suitable for your specific application is not found in Table 8 please
reference the following MitySOM-C10L model number decoder for configuring a custom
module. Please contact your Critical Link representative to determine pricing, lead-time
and availability of a custom module.
Figure 3 MitySOM-C10L Model Number Decoder
C10L- 8N-3X1-RC
CPU
C10L
FPGA Speed Grade
6  – FPGA Fabric Speed Grade 6
7 – FPGA Fabric Speed Grade 7
8 – FPGA Fabric Speed Grade 8
FPGA Size
N – C10L016
O – C10L040
P – C10L055
Q – C10L080
SPI NOR Flash Size
3 – 16MB
4 – 32MB
Unused
Operating Temperature Range
C – 0oC to 70oC (Commercial)
I – -40oC to 85oC (Industrial)
RoHS Compliance
R – RoHS Compliant
HyperRAM Size
1 – 8 MB
2 – 16MB
3 – 32MB
X
Critical Link, LLC                      MitySOM-C10L System on Module
www.CriticalLink.com       06 January 2023
      23                 Copyright © 2022, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
60-000063-1B
MECHANICAL INTERFACE
A mechanical outline of the MitySOM-C10L is illustrated in Figure 4, below.
Figure 4 MitySOM-C10L Mechanical Outline
REVISION HISTORY
Date Revision Change Description
08-FEB-2022 A Initial Revision